
LES MONTS D'ASPREMONT ‐ XMB Challenge 2013

Clt Dos. Nom et prénom Catégorie Temps Ecart Parcours +‐14 kg

1 2 TRARIEUX JULIEN SENIOR 01:48:17.7 G

2 99 GRAUX KEVIN MASTER 30 01:49:18.8 00:01:01.1 G

3 68 GILLOUX JÉRÔME SENIOR 01:50:00.9 00:01:43.2 G

4 23 IPERT LIONEL MASTER 40 01:51:24.5 00:03:06.8 G

5 110 MENDOZA ERNESTO MASTER 30 01:56:58.0 00:08:40.3 G

6 11 TALON THOMAS SENIOR 01:58:29.0 00:10:11.3 G

7 108 THOURET BRICE MASTER 40 01:59:09.0 00:10:51.3 G

8 47 BADT JUAN PEDRO MASTER 30 01:59:41.3 00:11:23.6 G

9 45 GENA REMY JUNIOR 02:02:08.2 00:13:50.5 G

10 103 LEFEBVRE THÉOPHILE SENIOR 02:02:47.5 00:14:29.8 G

11 26 LOVISOLO LEO JUNIOR 02:02:56.9 00:14:39.2 G

12 64 COLONNA STEPHANE MASTER 40 02:03:21.4 00:15:03.7 G

13 8 NICOLAI FLORIAN SENIOR 02:05:50.8 00:17:33.1 G

14 66 RESSEGAIRE FREDERIC MASTER 40 02:06:17.7 00:18:00.0 G

15 22 DI CIOCCIO JULIEN SENIOR 02:06:40.3 00:18:22.6 G

16 74 FANGET MIKAEL. SENIOR 02:07:22.5 00:19:04.8 G

17 134 CHRISTEN VINCENT MASTER 30 02:07:29.0 00:19:11.3 G

18 112 CURE ALEXANDRE SENIOR 02:07:52.1 00:19:34.4 G

19 86 CHARMOILLE SERGE MASTER 30 02:08:07.5 00:19:49.8 G

20 25 AGNIEL MAXIME SENIOR 02:09:17.8 00:21:00.1 G

21 21 JACOPINI CEDRIC MASTER 30 02:11:48.3 00:23:30.6 G

22 87 KIEFFER NICOLAS SENIOR 02:12:11.8 00:23:54.1 G

23 136 CIAIS J MICHEL MASTER 40 02:12:12.9 00:23:55.2 G

24 72 MEGY CHRISTOPHE MASTER 30 02:14:00.6 00:25:42.9 G

25 40 BERTARINI THEO MASTER 50 02:14:31.5 00:26:13.8 G

26 77 COUANON JEREMY SENIOR 02:14:48.5 00:26:30.8 G

27 54 BOULANGER THOMAS JUNIOR 02:15:54.3 00:27:36.6 G

28 109 PUPIER EMMANUEL MASTER 30 02:16:29.7 00:28:12.0 G

29 16 BONO PIERRE MASTER 50 02:16:45.8 00:28:28.1 G

30 124 DUBREUIL STÉPHANE MASTER 40 02:17:28.1 00:29:10.4 G

31 34 ESCRIOU VALENTIN JUNIOR 02:17:29.4 00:29:11.7 G

32 113 LAFONT JULIEN MASTER 30 02:17:41.4 00:29:23.7 G

33 10 VITTEAUT PHILIPPE MASTER 40 02:17:42.4 00:29:24.7 G

34 30 BORGOGNO JULIEN SENIOR 02:18:15.7 00:29:58.0 G

35 138 GERRITS BEN JUNIOR 02:18:20.6 00:30:02.9 G

36 44 SAPIN NADINE FEMININE 02:18:48.7 00:30:31.0 G

37 95 CADIERE RENAUD MASTER 30 02:18:49.9 00:30:32.2 G

38 52 DAVID THIBAUD SENIOR 02:21:19.4 00:33:01.7 G 14

39 73 BASILE GIACOMO MASTER 40 02:22:34.1 00:34:16.4 G

40 91 REDEFF STEPHANE MASTER 40 02:22:35.6 00:34:17.9 G

41 69 KIELBOWICZ REGIS MASTER 50 02:23:15.7 00:34:58.0 G

42 18 CLERISSI JEAN‐PIERRE MASTER 50 02:24:03.6 00:35:45.9 G

43 111 SOLLIET LAURENT SENIOR 02:24:09.2 00:35:51.5 G

44 116 BOTALLA MIKAEL MASTER 30 02:24:36.2 00:36:18.5 G

45 3 BRUNI JEAN PIERRE MASTER 50 02:25:23.8 00:37:06.1 G

11ème EDITION

SCRATCH



46 70 GOIRAN GILLES MASTER 40 02:26:04.7 00:37:47.0 G

47 100 ISSANDOU THIERRY MASTER 40 02:26:31.6 00:38:13.9 G

48 38 PONS LUC MASTER 40 02:26:54.8 00:38:37.1 G

49 102 CHARMES QUENTIN JUNIOR 02:27:34.1 00:39:16.4 G

50 55 MANTOVANI DAVID MASTER 30 02:27:51.2 00:39:33.5 G

51 56 LEONCE DOMINIQUE MASTER 50 02:28:07.4 00:39:49.7 G

52 118 GUIGARD MATTHIEU JUNIOR 02:28:19.0 00:40:01.3 G

53 33 CONSTANTIN JEREMY JUNIOR 02:28:41.9 00:40:24.2 G

54 94 BOTTERO ANDRE MASTER 50 02:29:39.3 00:41:21.6 G

55 14 AVERSA FABRICE MASTER 30 02:29:47.9 00:41:30.2 G

56 37 SANCHEZ BENJAMIN JUNIOR 02:30:44.9 00:42:27.2 G

57 97 KALANQUIN GILLES MASTER 40 02:32:15.1 00:43:57.4 G

58 32 BEKAERT HUGO SENIOR 02:33:12.1 00:44:54.4 G

59 53 RAZZANO TOMMY JUNIOR 02:33:17.2 00:44:59.5 G 14

60 42 ETOUGUE YANNICK MASTER 30 02:36:12.1 00:47:54.4 G

61 141 COTTALORDA FRANÇOIS MASTER 40 02:36:32.3 00:48:14.6 G

62 60 PRINZIVALLI JEAN LUC MASTER 50 02:37:15.3 00:48:57.6 G

63 80 ALEXANDRE ERIC MASTER 30 02:39:10.3 00:50:52.6 G

64 81 BASLER JEAN PAUL MASTER 50 02:39:35.4 00:51:17.7 G

65 17 MAURO JULIEN MASTER 30 02:40:52.6 00:52:34.9 G 14

66 105 COMPAGNION DAMIEN SENIOR 02:41:24.1 00:53:06.4 G 14

67 135 PIANIGIANI WILLIAM MASTER 40 02:41:27.0 00:53:09.3 G

68 51 BOUTEILLE GRÉGORY SENIOR 02:41:32.8 00:53:15.1 G 14

69 62 DEPETRIS THIERRY MASTER 40 02:42:05.8 00:53:48.1 G

70 98 ALBERTINI NICOLAS MASTER 40 02:42:15.0 00:53:57.3 G

71 142 BENESTAN GILLES MASTER 30 02:42:31.8 00:54:14.1 G

72 58 SANGUEDOLCE BRUNO MASTER 40 02:43:10.9 00:54:53.2 G

73 71 REGNAUD BENJAMIN MASTER 30 02:43:16.0 00:54:58.3 G 14

74 19 RUDEL SANDRA FEMININE 02:43:32.2 00:55:14.5 G

75 121 BORNARD LOIC MASTER 40 02:43:45.1 00:55:27.4 G

76 144 CLASTRES PATRICK MASTER 50 02:46:11.0 00:57:53.3 G 14

77 139 OSSWALD NICOLAS MASTER 40 02:46:12.4 00:57:54.7 G

78 78 BURGIO CHRISTIAN MASTER 30 02:46:22.6 00:58:04.9 G

79 75 BURGIO ANGE MASTER 30 02:46:25.9 00:58:08.2 G

80 120 VALOT NIDAL MASTER 30 02:46:46.8 00:58:29.1 G

81 57 FIGASSO OLIVIER MASTER 40 02:46:50.1 00:58:32.4 G

82 15 MARSALLA JEAN MICHEL MASTER 50 02:47:44.6 00:59:26.9 G

83 145 TOUATI PIERRE MASTER 30 02:49:29.8 01:01:12.1 G 14

84 29 JANKA THOMAS MASTER 50 02:49:35.1 01:01:17.4 G

85 107 BEDOS CHRISTIAN MASTER 50 02:49:45.6 01:01:27.9 G

86 41 REVEL ADRIEN JUNIOR 02:50:57.3 01:02:39.6 G

87 43 ROUYER BENJAMIN MASTER 30 02:52:09.1 01:03:51.4 G

88 35 GRELLAT JEAN‐JACQUES MASTER 50 02:52:34.0 01:04:16.3 G 14

89 39 FAGEOL ERIC MASTER 40 02:53:10.0 01:04:52.3 G

90 128 HAUTIER NICOLAS MASTER 40 02:54:31.1 01:06:13.4 G

91 96 BONA FABRICE SENIOR 02:54:32.6 01:06:14.9 G 14

92 132 GAUTIER BERNARD MASTER 40 02:54:41.8 01:06:24.1 G 14

93 76 MARTIN PATRICK MASTER 50 02:54:55.2 01:06:37.5 G

94 106 BERTRAND PIERRE MASTER 50 02:55:30.9 01:07:13.2 G

95 130 GUYON STÉPHANE MASTER 40 02:57:35.6 01:09:17.9 G



96 129 TEYSSEYRE LAURE FEMININE 02:57:57.1 01:09:39.4 G

97 27 ROUSSET DORIAN JUNIOR 03:01:27.7 01:13:10.0 G

98 140 BARDET SÉVERINE FEMININE PETIT 03:01:37.0 01:13:19.3 G

99 123 ROMBAUT SAMY SENIOR 03:01:45.2 01:13:27.5 G

100 48 MACÉ CHRISTOPHE MASTER 30 03:01:46.7 01:13:29.0 G

101 49 ROUSSEAU FABIENNE FEMININE 03:01:51.8 01:13:34.1 G

102 101 CHARMES ERIC MASTER 50 03:01:53.4 01:13:35.7 G

103 131 DRAPERI CHRISTOPHE MASTER 40 03:03:46.2 01:15:28.5 G 14

104 122 CHAUVIN JONATHAN MASTER 40 03:04:01.0 01:15:43.3 G

105 84 CORNIGLION RAPHAEL JUNIOR 03:04:01.7 01:15:44.0 G

106 93 SIBILIA GUILLAUME MASTER 30 03:06:23.6 01:18:05.9 G

107 104 SALOMONE PATRICK MASTER 40 03:09:06.4 01:20:48.7 G

108 46 GENA JEAN CLAUDE MASTER 50 03:09:25.2 01:21:07.5 G

109 79 HALTER ALEXANDRE MASTER 40 03:10:26.0 01:22:08.3 G

110 83 BRUNET GERARD MASTER 60 03:10:38.6 01:22:20.9 G

111 36 RUDEL EMMANUEL MASTER 30 03:11:30.2 01:23:12.5 G

112 114 TEISSEIRE BRUNO MASTER 40 03:13:37.5 01:25:19.8 G

113 28 ALCINDOR FABRICE MASTER 30 03:20:30.1 01:32:12.4 G

114 61 ESTEVENIN SEBASTIEN MASTER 40 03:23:23.1 01:35:05.4 G

115 13 CHAUVET BENJAMIN SENIOR 03:23:26.1 01:35:08.4 G

116 127 PORCHER PIERRICK MASTER 50 03:26:36.1 01:38:18.4 G 14

117 24 FACELLO NICOLAS MASTER 40 03:26:44.1 01:38:26.4 G

118 117 REBUFFEL JEAN‐MARC MASTER 50 03:28:44.1 01:40:26.4 G

Clt Dos. Nom et prénom Catégorie Temps Ecart Parcours +‐14 kg

1 204 PIERRINI EVA CADETTE 01:49:26.2 M

  FEMININE  

Clt Dos. Nom et prénom Catégorie Temps Ecart Parcours +‐14 kg

1 44 SAPIN NADINE FEMININE 02:18:48.7 G

2 19 RUDEL SANDRA FEMININE 02:43:32.2 00:24:43.5 G

3 129 TEYSSEYRE LAURE FEMININE 02:57:57.1 00:39:08.4 G

4 49 ROUSSEAU FABIENNE FEMININE 03:01:51.8 00:43:03.1 G

  FEMININE PETIT  PARCOURS

Clt Dos. Nom et prénom Catégorie Temps Ecart Parcours +‐14 kg

1 59 PERUGINI LAURENCE FEMININE PETIT 02:32:58.6 M

2 140 BARDET SÉVERINE FEMININE PETIT 03:01:37.0 00:28:38.4 G

Clt Dos. Nom et prénom Catégorie Temps Ecart Parcours +‐14 kg

1 306 CHARMES THÈO MINIME 00:27:43.8 P

2 301 TADYSZAK LOAN MINIME 00:27:48.0 00:00:04.2 P

3 307 PIANIGIANI JUSTIN MINIME 00:28:09.6 00:00:25.8 P

4 308 LISARELLI FLORENT MINIME 00:28:57.1 00:01:13.3 P

5 304 BOUTHEMY THEO MINIME 00:33:11.8 00:05:28.0 P

6 303 LAMY JOHANN MINIME 00:35:06.3 00:07:22.5 P

7 302 GEREZ NATHAN MINIME 00:35:28.2 00:07:44.4 P

8 305 PAYAN BAPTISTE MINIME 00:37:14.6 00:09:30.8 P

  CADETTE  

  MINIME  



Clt Dos. Nom et prénom Catégorie Temps Ecart Parcours +‐14 kg

1 210 BREUIL SYLVESTRE CADET 01:15:12.9 M

2 211 GINTERS SYLVIAN CADET 01:15:15.9 00:00:03.0 M

3 207 MARRY KÉVIN CADET 01:15:26.3 00:00:13.4 M

4 202 BRUNET ENZO CADET 01:17:21.9 00:02:09.0 M

5 206 BURLE JEREMY CADET 01:18:19.6 00:03:06.7 M

6 214 CHAMPOUSSIN CLEMENT CADET 01:19:28.4 00:04:15.5 M

7 203 CHARLOT LUCAS CADET 01:33:11.3 00:17:58.4 M

8 201 GHIGLIONE THOMAS CADET 01:35:11.3 00:19:58.4 M

9 208 GUGLIELMI DORIAN CADET 01:46:39.5 00:31:26.6 M

10 209 ISSANDOU THIBAUT CADET 02:06:53.6 00:51:40.7 M

11 213 BORLA VALENTIN CADET 02:21:05.4 01:05:52.5 M

Clt Dos. Nom et prénom Catégorie Temps Ecart Parcours +‐14 kg

1 45 GENA REMY JUNIOR 02:02:08.2 G

2 26 LOVISOLO LEO JUNIOR 02:02:56.9 00:00:48.7 G

3 54 BOULANGER THOMAS JUNIOR 02:15:54.3 00:13:46.1 G

4 34 ESCRIOU VALENTIN JUNIOR 02:17:29.4 00:15:21.2 G

5 138 GERRITS BEN JUNIOR 02:18:20.6 00:16:12.4 G

6 102 CHARMES QUENTIN JUNIOR 02:27:34.1 00:25:25.9 G

7 118 GUIGARD MATTHIEU JUNIOR 02:28:19.0 00:26:10.8 G

8 33 CONSTANTIN JEREMY JUNIOR 02:28:41.9 00:26:33.7 G

9 37 SANCHEZ BENJAMIN JUNIOR 02:30:44.9 00:28:36.7 G

10 53 RAZZANO TOMMY JUNIOR 02:33:17.2 00:31:09.0 G 14

11 41 REVEL ADRIEN JUNIOR 02:50:57.3 00:48:49.1 G

12 27 ROUSSET DORIAN JUNIOR 03:01:27.7 00:59:19.5 G

13 84 CORNIGLION RAPHAEL JUNIOR 03:04:01.7 01:01:53.5 G

Clt Dos. Nom et prénom Catégorie Temps Ecart Parcours +‐14 kg

1 2 TRARIEUX JULIEN SENIOR 01:48:17.7 G

2 68 GILLOUX JÉRÔME SENIOR 01:50:00.9 00:01:43.2 G

3 11 TALON THOMAS SENIOR 01:58:29.0 00:10:11.3 G

4 103 LEFEBVRE THÉOPHILE SENIOR 02:02:47.5 00:14:29.8 G

5 8 NICOLAI FLORIAN SENIOR 02:05:50.8 00:17:33.1 G

6 22 DI CIOCCIO JULIEN SENIOR 02:06:40.3 00:18:22.6 G

7 74 FANGET MIKAEL. SENIOR 02:07:22.5 00:19:04.8 G

8 112 CURE ALEXANDRE SENIOR 02:07:52.1 00:19:34.4 G

9 25 AGNIEL MAXIME SENIOR 02:09:17.8 00:21:00.1 G

10 87 KIEFFER NICOLAS SENIOR 02:12:11.8 00:23:54.1 G

11 77 COUANON JEREMY SENIOR 02:14:48.5 00:26:30.8 G

12 30 BORGOGNO JULIEN SENIOR 02:18:15.7 00:29:58.0 G

13 52 DAVID THIBAUD SENIOR 02:21:19.4 00:33:01.7 G 14

14 111 SOLLIET LAURENT SENIOR 02:24:09.2 00:35:51.5 G

15 32 BEKAERT HUGO SENIOR 02:33:12.1 00:44:54.4 G

16 105 COMPAGNION DAMIEN SENIOR 02:41:24.1 00:53:06.4 G 14

17 51 BOUTEILLE GRÉGORY SENIOR 02:41:32.8 00:53:15.1 G 14

  SENIOR  

  CADET  

  JUNIOR  



18 96 BONA FABRICE SENIOR 02:54:32.6 01:06:14.9 G 14

19 123 ROMBAUT SAMY SENIOR 03:01:45.2 01:13:27.5 G

20 13 CHAUVET BENJAMIN SENIOR 03:23:26.1 01:35:08.4 G

Clt Dos. Nom et prénom Catégorie Temps Ecart Parcours +‐14 kg

1 99 GRAUX KEVIN MASTER 30 01:49:18.8 G

2 110 MENDOZA ERNESTO MASTER 30 01:56:58.0 00:07:39.2 G

3 47 BADT JUAN PEDRO MASTER 30 01:59:41.3 00:10:22.5 G

4 134 CHRISTEN VINCENT MASTER 30 02:07:29.0 00:18:10.2 G

5 86 CHARMOILLE SERGE MASTER 30 02:08:07.5 00:18:48.7 G

6 21 JACOPINI CEDRIC MASTER 30 02:11:48.3 00:22:29.5 G

7 72 MEGY CHRISTOPHE MASTER 30 02:14:00.6 00:24:41.8 G

8 109 PUPIER EMMANUEL MASTER 30 02:16:29.7 00:27:10.9 G

9 113 LAFONT JULIEN MASTER 30 02:17:41.4 00:28:22.6 G

10 95 CADIERE RENAUD MASTER 30 02:18:49.9 00:29:31.1 G

11 116 BOTALLA MIKAEL MASTER 30 02:24:36.2 00:35:17.4 G

12 55 MANTOVANI DAVID MASTER 30 02:27:51.2 00:38:32.4 G

13 14 AVERSA FABRICE MASTER 30 02:29:47.9 00:40:29.1 G

14 42 ETOUGUE YANNICK MASTER 30 02:36:12.1 00:46:53.3 G

15 80 ALEXANDRE ERIC MASTER 30 02:39:10.3 00:49:51.5 G

16 17 MAURO JULIEN MASTER 30 02:40:52.6 00:51:33.8 G 14

17 142 BENESTAN GILLES MASTER 30 02:42:31.8 00:53:13.0 G

18 71 REGNAUD BENJAMIN MASTER 30 02:43:16.0 00:53:57.2 G 14

19 78 BURGIO CHRISTIAN MASTER 30 02:46:22.6 00:57:03.8 G

20 75 BURGIO ANGE MASTER 30 02:46:25.9 00:57:07.1 G

21 120 VALOT NIDAL MASTER 30 02:46:46.8 00:57:28.0 G

22 145 TOUATI PIERRE MASTER 30 02:49:29.8 01:00:11.0 G 14

23 43 ROUYER BENJAMIN MASTER 30 02:52:09.1 01:02:50.3 G

24 48 MACÉ CHRISTOPHE MASTER 30 03:01:46.7 01:12:27.9 G

25 93 SIBILIA GUILLAUME MASTER 30 03:06:23.6 01:17:04.8 G

26 36 RUDEL EMMANUEL MASTER 30 03:11:30.2 01:22:11.4 G

27 28 ALCINDOR FABRICE MASTER 30 03:20:30.1 01:31:11.3 G

Clt Dos. Nom et prénom Catégorie Temps Ecart Parcours +‐14 kg

1 23 IPERT LIONEL MASTER 40 01:51:24.5 G

2 108 THOURET BRICE MASTER 40 01:59:09.0 00:07:44.5 G

3 64 COLONNA STEPHANE MASTER 40 02:03:21.4 00:11:56.9 G

4 66 RESSEGAIRE FREDERIC MASTER 40 02:06:17.7 00:14:53.2 G

5 136 CIAIS J MICHEL MASTER 40 02:12:12.9 00:20:48.4 G

6 124 DUBREUIL STÉPHANE MASTER 40 02:17:28.1 00:26:03.6 G

7 10 VITTEAUT PHILIPPE MASTER 40 02:17:42.4 00:26:17.9 G

8 73 BASILE GIACOMO MASTER 40 02:22:34.1 00:31:09.6 G

9 91 REDEFF STEPHANE MASTER 40 02:22:35.6 00:31:11.1 G

10 70 GOIRAN GILLES MASTER 40 02:26:04.7 00:34:40.2 G

11 100 ISSANDOU THIERRY MASTER 40 02:26:31.6 00:35:07.1 G

12 38 PONS LUC MASTER 40 02:26:54.8 00:35:30.3 G

13 97 KALANQUIN GILLES MASTER 40 02:32:15.1 00:40:50.6 G

14 141 COTTALORDA FRANÇOIS MASTER 40 02:36:32.3 00:45:07.8 G

  MASTER 30  

  MASTER 40  



15 135 PIANIGIANI WILLIAM MASTER 40 02:41:27.0 00:50:02.5 G

16 62 DEPETRIS THIERRY MASTER 40 02:42:05.8 00:50:41.3 G

17 98 ALBERTINI NICOLAS MASTER 40 02:42:15.0 00:50:50.5 G

18 58 SANGUEDOLCE BRUNO MASTER 40 02:43:10.9 00:51:46.4 G

19 121 BORNARD LOIC MASTER 40 02:43:45.1 00:52:20.6 G

20 139 OSSWALD NICOLAS MASTER 40 02:46:12.4 00:54:47.9 G

21 57 FIGASSO OLIVIER MASTER 40 02:46:50.1 00:55:25.6 G

22 39 FAGEOL ERIC MASTER 40 02:53:10.0 01:01:45.5 G

23 128 HAUTIER NICOLAS MASTER 40 02:54:31.1 01:03:06.6 G

24 132 GAUTIER BERNARD MASTER 40 02:54:41.8 01:03:17.3 G 14

25 130 GUYON STÉPHANE MASTER 40 02:57:35.6 01:06:11.1 G

26 131 DRAPERI CHRISTOPHE MASTER 40 03:03:46.2 01:12:21.7 G 14

27 122 CHAUVIN JONATHAN MASTER 40 03:04:01.0 01:12:36.5 G

28 104 SALOMONE PATRICK MASTER 40 03:09:06.4 01:17:41.9 G

29 79 HALTER ALEXANDRE MASTER 40 03:10:26.0 01:19:01.5 G

30 114 TEISSEIRE BRUNO MASTER 40 03:13:37.5 01:22:13.0 G

31 61 ESTEVENIN SEBASTIEN MASTER 40 03:23:23.1 01:31:58.6 G

32 24 FACELLO NICOLAS MASTER 40 03:26:44.1 01:35:19.6 G

Clt Dos. Nom et prénom Catégorie Temps Ecart Parcours +‐14 kg

1 40 BERTARINI THEO MASTER 50 02:14:31.5 G

2 16 BONO PIERRE MASTER 50 02:16:45.8 00:02:14.3 G

3 69 KIELBOWICZ REGIS MASTER 50 02:23:15.7 00:08:44.2 G

4 18 CLERISSI JEAN‐PIERRE MASTER 50 02:24:03.6 00:09:32.1 G

5 3 BRUNI JEAN PIERRE MASTER 50 02:25:23.8 00:10:52.3 G

6 56 LEONCE DOMINIQUE MASTER 50 02:28:07.4 00:13:35.9 G

7 94 BOTTERO ANDRE MASTER 50 02:29:39.3 00:15:07.8 G

8 60 PRINZIVALLI JEAN LUC MASTER 50 02:37:15.3 00:22:43.8 G

9 81 BASLER JEAN PAUL MASTER 50 02:39:35.4 00:25:03.9 G

10 144 CLASTRES PATRICK MASTER 50 02:46:11.0 00:31:39.5 G 14

11 15 MARSALLA JEAN MICHEL MASTER 50 02:47:44.6 00:33:13.1 G

12 29 JANKA THOMAS MASTER 50 02:49:35.1 00:35:03.6 G

13 107 BEDOS CHRISTIAN MASTER 50 02:49:45.6 00:35:14.1 G

14 35 GRELLAT JEAN‐JACQUES MASTER 50 02:52:34.0 00:38:02.5 G 14

15 76 MARTIN PATRICK MASTER 50 02:54:55.2 00:40:23.7 G

16 106 BERTRAND PIERRE MASTER 50 02:55:30.9 00:40:59.4 G

17 101 CHARMES ERIC MASTER 50 03:01:53.4 00:47:21.9 G

18 46 GENA JEAN CLAUDE MASTER 50 03:09:25.2 00:54:53.7 G

19 127 PORCHER PIERRICK MASTER 50 03:26:36.1 01:12:04.6 G 14

20 117 REBUFFEL JEAN‐MARC MASTER 50 03:28:44.1 01:14:12.6 G

Clt Dos. Nom et prénom Catégorie Temps Ecart Parcours +‐14 kg

1 83 BRUN GERARD MASTER 60 03:10:38.6 G

  MASTER 50  

  MASTER 60  


